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              MaxLinear SP3243EHCA
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  MaxLinear
                

 Package
 SSOP-28-208mil

 Description
 
                460Kbps transceiver 3/5 SSOP-28-208mil  RS232 ICs ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full :
                  1
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $1.093
                      	$ 1.09
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.9355
                      	$ 9.36
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.8496
                      	$ 25.49
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.751
                      	$ 75.10
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.708
                      	$ 354.00
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.6889
                      	$ 688.90



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  